
 
BID TABULATION  PROJECT: USD #116- THOMAS PAINE ELEMENTARY  FILE NO: 1435  BID DATE: 06-10-15 
   SCHOOL – SITE ACCESS IMPROVEMENTS  DIVISION: GENERAL  TIME: 11:00 A.M.  

 

ISAKSEN GLERUM  WACHTER .  LLC / PF-14 
 

 
                                   BIDDER'S NAME 
 

    
ACKNOWLGD
 ADDEND #'S
 
       #1 

 
BID SECURTY 
     TYPE / $ 
       10%  
   Bid Bond 

 
SIGNED 
SEALED

 
 
       BASE  BID 
 
 

 
   ALT. #1   
   Replace  
  Concrete  
  Sidewalk 
      ADD 

  
   ALT. #2 
    Asphalt 
    Overlay 
 
     ADD 

 
  ALT. #3   
New Flag Pole  
       Plaza 
      
      ADD 

 
   ALT. #4 
Asphalt Overlay 
  and Sidewalk 
        
      ADD 

 
A&R MECHANICAL SERVICES INC 
711 Kettering Park Drive 
Urbana, IL  61801 
 

 

        x 
 

        x 
 

     x 
 

     $244,629 
 

   $15,249 
 

   $42,830 
 

   $9,644 
 

   $46,018 

 
CROSS CONSTRUCTION CO. 
3615 N. Countryview Rd. 
Urbana, IL  61802 
 

 

        x 
 

        x 
 

     x 
 

     $353,000 
 

   $27,203 
 

   $25,585.40
 

   $11,896.50
 

   $29,772.46 

 
DUCE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
417 Wilbur Ave. 
Champaign, IL  61822 
 

 

        x 
 

        x 
 

     x 
 

     $277,700 
 

   $11,200 
 

   $43,500 
 

   $9,100 
 

   $37,300 

 
FEUTZ CONTRACTORS, INC. 
1120 N. Main St. 
Paris, IL  61944 
 

 
 
         

 
      
           

 
 
    

 

     NO BID 
    

 
IMPERIAL CONCRETE CO., INC. 
3612 W. Bloomington Rd. 
Champaign, IL  61822 
 

 
 
 

 
 
          

 
 
    
      

 

     NO BID 
    

 
MID ILLINOIS CONCRETE & EXCAVATION 
1207 E. University Ave. 
Urbana, IL  61802 
 

 

        x 
 

        x 
 

     x 
 

     $251,000 
 

   $12,000 
 

   $43,000 
 

   $10,500 
 

   $33,000 

 
 I hereby certify that the bids submitted by the bidders whose names are recorded above 

 
Owner’s Rep. 

 
 

  
 were opened, read and recorded at the place and time specified in the bid information. 

 
Architect’s Rep. 

 
 

 
 


