BID TABULATION

PROJECT: USD #116- THOMAS PAINE ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL – SITE ACCESS IMPROVEMENTS

FILE NO: DIVISION: GENERAL

1435

BID DATE: **06-10-15** TIME:

11:00 A.M.

BIDDER'S NAME	ACKNOWLGD ADDEND #'S #1	BID SECURTY TYPE / \$ 10% Bid Bond	SIGNED SEALED	BASE BID	ALT. #1 Replace Concrete Sidewalk ADD	ALT. #2 Asphalt Overlay ADD	ALT. #3 New Flag Pole Plaza ADD	ALT. #4 Asphalt Overlay and Sidewalk ADD
A&R MECHANICAL SERVICES INC 711 Kettering Park Drive Urbana, IL 61801	х	х	х	\$244,629	\$15,249	\$42,830	\$9,644	\$46,018
CROSS CONSTRUCTION CO. 3615 N. Countryview Rd. Urbana, IL 61802	х	х	х	\$353,000	\$27,203	\$25,585.40	\$11,896.50	\$29,772.46
DUCE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 417 Wilbur Ave. Champaign, IL 61822	х	х	x	\$277,700	\$11,200	\$43,500	\$9,100	\$37,300
FEUTZ CONTRACTORS, INC. 1120 N. Main St. Paris, IL 61944				NO BID				
IMPERIAL CONCRETE CO., INC. 3612 W. Bloomington Rd. Champaign, IL 61822				NO BID				
MID ILLINOIS CONCRETE & EXCAVATION 1207 E. University Ave. Urbana, IL 61802	х	х	x	\$251,000	\$12,000	\$43,000	\$10,500	\$33,000
I hereby certify that the bids submitted by the bidders whose names are recorded above				Owner's Rep.		1	1	1
were opened, read and recorded at the place and time specified in the bid information.				Architect's Rep.				